高级光纤
测验设备
Terahertz Technologies Inc.
169 Clear Rd.
Oriskany, NY 13424
Domestic: 1-888-876-8377

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications are subject to change without notice:
Ordering Information
FTE-7000A-8513 MM 850/1300nm OTDR with LTS
FTE-7000A-1315 SM 1310/1550nm OTDR with LTS
FTE-7000A-QUAD Quad Wavelength  850/1300/1310/1550nm OTDR
with LTS
FTE-7000A131415 Triple Wavelength  1310/1490/1550nm OTDR with
LTS
FTE-7500A131516 Triple Wavelength  1310/15501625nm OTDR with
LTS
VIS-300 Video Probe
Power Meter
Detector Type InGaAs
Connector Type 1.25mm & 2.5mm Univ, FC, ST and SC
Measurement Range +5 to -77dBm (CATV +25 to -57dBm)
Calibrated Wavelengths 850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1625nm
Units of Measurement dBm, dB
Resolution .01 dB
Power Measurement  Uncertainty
± 0.18 dB under reference conditions, ± 0.25 dB from 0 to
-65 dBm,
± 0.35 dB from 0 to +5 dBm and from -65 to -77 dBm
Auto Test Range 0 to -40dB
Add a “C” to the end part the number for CATV version LTS.
直观的专家
参数屏幕
大 - 易于阅读 跟踪/事
件，图标和测量
视频检测系统采用IEC61300-
3-35通过/失败分级区系统
Fib-R映射示意图
事件分析
Light Source
Available Wavelengths
850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625
nm   ±20nm
(Light Source Wavelengths are Limited by
the OTDR Configuration)
Output Power 0 dBm  (-3dBm @ 1625nm)
Laser Safety Classification
Class I Safety Per FDA/CDRH and
IEC-825-1 Regulation
Modulation Modes CW, 270 Hz, 1000 Hz, 2000 Hz
39分贝
动态范围
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
FTE-7000A-EXT/PON OTDR
触摸屏操作
FTE-7000A有三种操作方法。直接在单元键盘上有一个硬按
钮方法，明亮的4英寸显示屏允许触摸屏操作，如果需要更大
的显示器，则可以在任何兼容的Android设备上通过蓝牙操作

事件表来评估
跟踪
Ordering Information
FTE-1700-8513 Dual MM 850/1300nm OTDR with Video Scope and
probe, LTS and VFL
FTE-1700-1310 SM 1310nm OTDR with Video Scope and probe,
LTS and VFL
FTE-1700-1315 Dual SM 1310/1550nm OTDR with Video Scope
and probe, LTS and VFL
FTE-1700-QUAD MM/SM 850/1300/1310/1550nm OTDR with Video
Scope and probe and LTS
FTE-1700E-1310 30 dB Economy SM OTDR 1310nm
(No Video Probe, LTS or VFL)
VIS-300 TTI Video Inspection Probe
具有文件数据的
文件管理屏幕和
高亮显示的跟踪
表示
TTI reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
CW Light Source
Wavelengths 850, 1300, 1310, 1550, 1625 nm   ±20nm
Output Power 0 dBm  (-3dBm @ 1625nm)
Laser Safety Classification Class I Safety Per FDA/CDRH and IEC-
825-1 Regulation
Modulation Modes CW, 270 Hz, 1000 Hz, 2000 Hz
Power Meter
Detector Type InGaAs
Connector Type 1.25mm & 2.5mm Univ, FC, ST and SC
Measurement Range +5 to -77dB (CATV +25 to -57dB)
Calibrated Wavelengths 850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1625nm
Units of Measurement dBm, dB
Resolution .01 dB
Power Measurement
Uncertainty
± 0.18 dB under reference conditions, ±
0.25 dB from 0 to -65 dBm,
± 0.35 dB from 0 to +5 dBm and from -65
to -77 dBm
Power input Range +5 to -77dBm
Autotest Range 0 to -40dB
VFL
Emitter Type Laser
Wavelength 650nm ±5nm
Laser Safety Class Class IIFDA21 CFR1040.10 &1040.11
IEC 825-1: 1993
Connector Type 2.5mm Universal
Output Power 1mW Max.
Company Name: FIS
Customer: CityHall
Test Date: 2/09/09
Operator: Joe
Model Number: OVX1315LTS Fiber Type: SMF28E
Serial Number: 1509 Cable Type: LT
Cable ID: 1-39 Location From: City Hall
Fiber ID: 12 Location To: Fire House
Event # P/F Distance Splice 2 Point dB/Km Event Type
1 Fail 2.011 Km 0.68 dB 0.352 dB 0.182 dB 45.7 dB
2 Pass 2.376 Km 1.16 dB 0.262 dB 0.787 dB Splice
3 Pass 2.555 Km 1.09 dB 0.051 dB 0.349 dB 57.9 dB
4 Pass 2.739 Km 1.08 dB 0.032 dB 0.212 dB 66.7 dB
5 Fail 2.922 Km 15.18 dB -0.021 dB -0.139 dB 63.7 dB
End? Pass 2.922 Km N/A 4.75 dB 1.643 dB Link
1 of 1Printed: 4/7/2009
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
FTE-5000 Loss Test Set/ORL Meter
损耗测试仪/ ORL仪表
LTS / ORL仪表有多种波长的ORL功能。它提供双
重，三重和四波长封装。
可用波长

Power supply/Charger, manual , USB Cable,
PC application software
Ordering Information
FTE-5000-8513 LTS with 850/1300nm Light Source and Video Scope (Probe Sold Separately)
FTE-5000-1315 LTS with 1310/1550nm Light Source and Video Scope (Probe Sold Separately)
FTE-5000-345 LTS with 1310/1490/1550nm Light Source and Video Scope (Probe Sold Separately)
FTE-5000-QUAD LTS with 850/1300/1310/1550nm Light Source (No Video Scope)
VIS-300 Video Inspection Probe
TTI reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Add a “C” to the end of the Part number for CATV Versions. Example: FTE-5000-8513C
Light Source
Laser Output Power 0 dBm, 1mw
Output Stability ± .05 dB / 24 hrs @ constant temp,, ± .02
dB/C  temperature coefficient
Laser Wavelengths Pro-
vided
850,1300, 1310, 1490, 1550 and 1625nm
(±  20 nm)
Transmitted Modulation
Modes CW,  270 Hz, 1000 Hz, 2000 Hz
Laser Safety Classification Class I safety per FDA/CDRH and IEC-
825-1 regulation
Spectral Width <3nm typ.
Optical Return Loss Meter
Optical Return Loss Dynamic
Range 0-60 dB
ORL Wavelengths 1310/1550nm
Optical Return Loss  Ac-
curacy ± .05 dB @ a -55db reflection
Resolution 0.01 dB
Spectral Width (RMS) <5nm
Connector FC/APC
FTE-5000可提供-60dB
ORL仪表
视频检测系统采用
IEC61300-3-35通过/失
败分级区系统
大容易阅读彩色触摸
损耗测试仪
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
FTE-7500A-CWDM OTDR
灵活的波长配置
8,10和12波长组中最常见的CWDM组合提供标准
单元。自定义波长配置可用。
自动测试

Manual on CD and Protective Rubber
Boot
Ordering Information
FTE-7500A-8513 MM 850/1300nm OTDR with Video Scope, LTS
and VFL (Scope Probe Sold Separately)
FTE-7500A-1315 SM 1310/1550nm OTDR with Video Scope, LTS
and VFL (Scope Probe Sold Separately)
FTE-7500A-QUAD
Quad Wavelength  850/1300/ 1310/1550nm OTDR
with Video Scope, LTS and VFL (Scope Probe Sold
Separately)
FTE-7500A-TRI SM 1310/1550/1625 OTDR With Video Scope, LTS
and VFL ( Scope Probe Sold Separately)
CI-1100 Video Probe
FTE-SCASE-LG Soft Case for FTE-6000, 7500 and 8000 Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Add a “C” to the end part the number for CATV version LTS.
FTE-7500A Specif icat ions
文件管理系统可以使用随附软
件复制到USB驱动器或PC
Specifications are subject to change without notice:
Light Source
Available Wavelengths
850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625
nm   ±20nm
(Light Source Wavelengths are Limited by
the OTDR Configuration)
Output Power 0 dBm  (-3dBm @ 1625nm)
Laser Safety Classification Class I Safety Per FDA/CDRH and
IEC-825-1 Regulation
Modulation Modes CW, 270 Hz, 1000 Hz, 2000 Hz
Power Meter
Detector Type InGaAs
Connector Type 1.25mm & 2.5mm Univ, FC, ST and SC
Measurement Range +5 to -77dBm (CATV +25 to
-57dBm)
Calibrated Wavelengths 850,1300,1310,1490,1550,1625nm
Units of Measurement dBm, dB
Resolution .01 dB
Power Measurement  Uncertainty
± 0.18 dB under reference conditions, ± 0.25 dB from 0
to -65 dBm,
± 0.35 dB from 0 to +5 dBm and from -65 to -77 dBm
Auto Test Range 0 to -40dB
Visual Fault Locator
Emitter Type Laser
Wavelength 650nm ±5nm
Laser Safety Class Class IIFDA21 CFR1040.10
&1040.11 IEC 825-1: 1993
Connector Type 2.5mm Universal
Output Power 1mW Max.
视频范围图像
认证软件附带视频范
围图像
全功能跟踪分析与通过/失
败功能
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
FTE-7800 Mult i-Task OTDR
OTDR
全功能4波长CWDM OTDR，具有图形和事件分析显示
8通道CWDM通道分析仪
同时测试CWDM ITU Grid上的前8个波长（1471-1611）

	 TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Specifications are subject to change without notice:
Ordering Information
FTE-8100C C-Band Optical Spectrum Analyzer
FTE-8100CWDM 9 Channel CWDM Channel Analyzer
VIS-300 TTI Video Probe
Specifications
Wavelength Range C-Band 1530 -1561nm (196.0 THz - 192.0THz)
CWDM 1310, 1471-1611nm
Channel Spacing 50GHz, 100GHz (CWDM 20nm)
Wavelength Accuracy ±0.1nm
Channel Power Range +10dBm to -50dBm
Absolute Accuracy ±1 dB
Max Composite Power +28 dBm
PDL ±0.15dB
Optical Rejection  Ratio 40dBc (@50GHz)
Measurement Time < 1/2 Second
Readout Resolution 0.01dB
Return Loss >40dB
General
Optical Interface Universal UPC (FC/SC)
Graphical Display Bar Graph and Table View
Display 4 in Touch Color TFT
Dimensions with Protective Boot 8.62” L x 4.25” W x 2.375” H    (219mm L x 108mm W x 60mm H)
Weight 1.8 lbs
Battery Rechargeable NiMH - 6 hours operating time
Power Input 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz, 0.3A, Output 9V, 0.67A
Environmental Operation -10°C to 50°C
Accessories Included Universal power supply with mains for US, UK, CE and AU. Interchangeable FC and SC adapters, CertSoft
software suite and manual on CD, USB cable and rubber boot
Main DWDM Scan Screen
with 88 Channel Displayed
FTE-8100 Specif icat ion
Video Inspection System
with IEC61300-3-35
pass/fail grading zone
system
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
FTE-8000-CWDM Channel Analyzer
快速扫描
FTE-8000-CWDM信道分析仪每秒两次显示ITU网
格上所有18个信道的全扫描。
车载帮助系统
使用板载帮助文本快速指导FTE8000-CWDM上提
供的功能和功能。
自动测试按钮
通过其一键自动测试功能，以及一整套可选择的刻
度限制和阈值，FTE-8000-CWDM可简化通道测量
的归零。
使用简单
FTE8000-CWDM设计用于简单操作，适用于现场
或实验室使用。
电力倾斜
FTE-8000CWDM为CWDM信道均衡提供功率倾斜
功能。
信息显示
为了灵活性，以波长或频率选择频道号，信息以图形
或表格模式显示

Made in the USA
	 TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Ordering Information
FTE-6000C C-Band  Tunable Laser  Source
FTE-6000L L-Band   Tunable Laser Source
CI-1100 Video Scope Inspection Probe
FTE-SCASE-LG Soft Case for FTE-6000, 7500 and 8000 Series
FTE-6000可调光源可以进行国
际电联电网的扫描。 通过设置
扫描的开始和结束波长，步长，
功率水平，停留时间和方向来优
化测试程序。
Frequency Range FTE-6000 C 192 - 196 THz (1529-1563nm)
FTE-6000 L 187  - 191 THz (1569-1607nm)
Accuracy 1.5 GHz
Line Width 1 MHz
Side Mode Suppression Ration 45 dB
Output Power Range +8 dBm to +14 dBm C Band
+5 dBm to +11 dBm C Band
Power Setting Resolution 0.01 dB
Power Variation over Wavelength Range +0.4 Max. +0.2 Typ.
Minimum Channel Spacing 50 GHz (0.4nm)
Fiber Type 9/125 µm
Relative Intensity Noise -100 dB/Hz 10MHz - 1 GHz
-140 dB/Hz  1 GHz 10 GHz
Graphical Display 4 in Color TFT
Dimensions 7.75 x 4.5 x 2.25 inches
Weight 2 lbs
Battery Rechargeable NiMH -
4 hours operating time
Power Input 100-240VAC, 47-63Hz, 0.4A, Output 13.6V, 0.57A
Environmental Operation -10°C to + 40°C
Accessories Included Universal power supply with mains for US, UK, CE and AU. Interchangeable FC and SC adaptors, CertSoft
VI Software, USB Cable, Manual  on CD and Rubber Boot
Specifications are subject to change without notice:
FTE-6000 Specif icat ions
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
特征：
  ●可互换适配器
  ●数码变焦
  ●USB端口，用于连接PC
  ●8小时电池寿命
  ●IEC61300-3-35通过/失败分级系统
  ●150X和300X表示
  ●最佳观看位置图像
  ●存储连接器图像
  ●与TTI CertSoft软件套件配合使用
  ●带支架的防护橡胶靴
  ●配有通用交流适配器
  ●适用范围广泛
  ●单手操作
  ●4“TFT显示屏
  ●VIS-300探头兼容FTE1700和FTE7000A
Specifications
Display 4 in Color TFT
Magnification 150X and 300X approx.
Power Input 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz, 0.3A, Output
9V, 0.67A
Battery Type Rechargeable NiMH 8 Hours
Operating time
Operating Temp -10°C to +40°C
Dimensions w/Boot 8.62” L x 4.25” W x 2.375” H
FTE5100具有通过/失败分级系统，可以存储和调用图像。 存储的
图像可能与OTDR跟踪文件相关联，以生成完整的专业报告，包括
OTDR跟踪以及连接器图像和LTS结果。 在连接昂贵的光学测试
设备之前，FTE5100对于测试连接器端面是必不可少的。 这有助
于确保准确的测量，并有助于保护设备免受污染的连接器造成的
损坏。 还必须有干净的连接器，以确保网络正常运行。 VIS-300
探头可以单独购买，并可与其他FTE系列设备一起使用。 VIS-
300有全方位的提示。
套件内容
FTE-5100套件包括探头，LCD范围单元，AC墙壁适配
器，2.5mm跳线尖端，USB电缆，CD和PC软件手册
Ordering Information
FTE-5100 Video Inspection System
VIS-300 Video Probe
Specification are Subject to Change Without Notice
FTE-5100 Fiber Optic Video Scope
  (888)-U.S.-OTDRS
Made in the USA
	 TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC.
FTE-4000 Variable Optical Attenuator
特征：
●高达80 dB的衰减
●内置输出功率监视器
●典型插入损耗<2dB
●可调步幅
●USB PC接口，远程操作
●绝对/相对衰减设置
●校准时间为1310/1550
●坚固耐用的橡胶靴
●最低成本手持VOA
●4“彩色显示
Specification are Subject to Change Without Notice
TTI手持式可变光衰减器
FTE-4000具有40 dB或80 dB衰减水平。
车载帮助系统
与我们所有的高级测试设备一样，美国之音有
一个板载帮助功能。
应用
FTE-4000可以帮助测试系统预算合规性，平
衡发射机功率和调整接收机衰减设置。
内置输出功率监视器
内置输出功率监视器有助于设置适当的衰减
电平。
扫描模式
扫描模式可以在所选范围内产生衰减水平。
崎岖
FTE-4000在我们坚固的防溅外壳中制造，具
有高度保护性的靴子。
Specifications
Attenuation Range FTE-4000-4     2 to 40dB
FTE-4000-8     4 to 80dB
Wavelengths 1310 and 1550 nm
Resolution .01 dB
Uncertainty +/- 0.5 dB
Repeatability +/- 0.1 dB

1500 Series Specif icat ions
TTI reserves the right to change specifications without notice
Ordering Information
PM-1500 Auto Wave Power Meter
5 dBm to - 77 dBm PM-1500C CATV Auto Wave Power Meter
+25 dBm to -57dBm
Loss Test Set Light Source
LTS-1500-813 Loss Test Set with 850/1300nm Light Source LS-1500-813 850/1300nm Multi-Mode Light Source
LTS-1500-35 Loss Test Set with 1310/1550nm Light Source LS-1500-35 1310/1550nm Singlemode Light Source
LTS-1500-345 Loss Test Set with 1310/1490/1550nm LS LS-1500-345 1310/1490/1550nm Singlemode LS
For Loss Test Set, add a “C” for CATV Power Meter. Ex: LTS-1500C-35
Made in the USA
TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES INC. WWW.TERATEC.US
特征：
•通用2.5 mm适配器